
つ ば め グ リ ル  店 舗 一 覧

つばめグリル　品川駅前店

つばめグリル　玉川髙島屋 SC 店

つばめグリル　アトレ恵比寿店

つばめグリル　錦糸町テルミナ 2 店

つばめグリル　渋谷マークシティ店

つばめグリル　ルミネ新宿店

つばめグリル　ルミネ池袋店

つばめグリル　銀座コア店

つばめグリル　大丸東京店

つばめグリル　新宿タカシマヤタイムズスクエア店

つばめグリル　ルミネ荻窪店

つばめグリル　大船ルミネウィング店

つばめグリル　ホテルメッツ川崎店

店舗名 住所

〒108-0074 東京都港区高輪 4 丁目 10-26

〒158-0094 東京都世田谷区玉川 3 丁目 17-1 玉川高島屋 S・C

〒150-0022 東京都渋谷区恵比寿南 1 丁目 5-5 アトレ恵比寿 6F

〒130-0013 東京都墨田区錦糸 1 丁目 2-47 テルミナ 2 レストランゾーン 1F

〒150-0043 東京都渋谷区道玄坂 1 丁目 12-3 渋谷マークシティレストランアベニュ 4F

〒160-0022 東京都新宿区西新宿 1-1-5 ルミネ新宿 1　7F

〒171-0021 東京都豊島区西池袋 1-11-4 ルミネ池袋 8F

〒104-0061 東京都中央区銀座 5-8-20 銀座コア B1F

〒100-0005 東京都千代田区丸の内 1 丁目 9-1 大丸東京 12F

〒151-8580 東京都渋谷区千駄ヶ谷 5-24-2 タカシマヤタイムズスクエア 13F

〒167-0043 東京都杉並区上荻 1-7-1 ルミネ荻窪 5F

〒247-0056 神奈川県鎌倉市大船 1-4-1 ルミネウイング 7F

〒212-0013 神奈川県川崎市幸区堀川町 72-2 ホテルメッツ川崎 1F

電話番号

03-3441-0121

03-3709-0117

03-5475-8429

03-5619-7023

03-5428-3403

03-3348-4347

03-5954-8278

03-3569-2701

03-5221-7421

03-5361-1859

03-5335-7957

0467-48-5090

044-555-3171

営業時間

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 21時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 21時 30分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 22時 00分

11時 00分～ 21時 00分

11時 00分～ 21時 30分

11時 30分～ 22時 00分

つばめグリル　キュービックプラザ新横浜店

つばめグリル　ルミネ横浜店 〒220-0011 神奈川県横浜市西区高島 2 丁目 16-1 ルミネ横浜店 7F 050-5493-2081 11時 00分～ 22時 30分

03-3561-9706
11時 30分～ 13時 30分
17時 30分～ 20時 00分

〒104-0061 東京都中央区銀座 4 丁目 5-5 ミキモト本店ビル B1F


